
Family Story Time  (Weekly)                                   Family 

 

Career Search Skills   Learn job search skill in a series of small classes                             Adults 

 

Full STEAM Ahead (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday of the Month)                                  K-5th Grades 

 

 (4th Friday Of Each Month)                                                  Senior Adults 

 

Build with Duplo building blocks                                          3-5 yrs. old 

                                            

Teen Gaming Club        Play with friends and chat  (Every 2nd and 4th Sat)                6-12th Grade 
 

July Special Programs  

  

 

Water Color Club                                        Adult  

 

Japanese Tanabata Lanterns         Make a wish to the stars w/Japanese lanterns             Family 

  

Summer Olympics 2024: Minute to Win It        See if you can beat the clock              6-12th Grade  

 

Family  

 

Adult  

 

Get Wild with the Fort Worth Nature Center & Refuge.  Learn Fort Worth’s wild side     Family 

WED 

 

WED 

 

THU 

  

FRI 

  

SAT 

 

SAT 

   

 

 

 

FRI 

 

THU 

  

SAT 

 

TUE 

 

THU 

 

WED 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

11&
25 

  

26 

 

 

 

13 & 
27 

 

 

  

5 

 

11 

 

13 

 

16 

 

18 

 

31 

           JULY 2024 
EAST BERRY BRANCH  EVENT CALENDAR 

                           Recurring Programs  

4300 EAST BERRY ST.  FT WORTH, TX  
PH:  817-392-5470 

4:00 PM 

 

5:30 PM 

 

4:00 PM 

 

10:30 AM 

 

2:00 PM 

 

3:00 PM 

 

 

 

5:00 PM 

 

3:00 PM 

 

4:30 PM 

 

4:00 PM 

 

3:00 PM 

 

2:00 PM 

 

 

 

FOLLOW US ON


