

JULY 2024

DA	Y	EVENT Recurring Programs	TIME
	WED	Family Story Time (Weekly) Join us for stories, songs and activities Fami	4:00 PM
	WED	Career Search Skills Learn job search skill in a series of small classes Adults	5:30 PM
11& 25	THU	Full <u>STEAM</u> Ahead (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday of the Month) K-5th Gr	ades 4:00 PM
26	FRI	Coffee and Conversation (4th Friday Of Each Month) Senior Ad	dults 10:30 AM
	SAT	Little Builders (Weekly) Build with Duplo building blocks 3-5 yrs	s. old 2:00 PM
13 & 27	SAT	Teen Gaming Club Play with friends and chat (Every 2nd and 4th Sat) 6-12th	Grade 3:00 PM
		July Special Programs	
5	FRI	Water Color Club Build your painting skills w/video instructor Adult	t 5:00 PM
11	THU	Japanese Tanabata Lanterns Make a wish to the stars w/Japanese lanterns Fam	ily 3:00 PM
13	SAT	Summer Olympics 2024: Minute to Win It See if you can beat the clock 6-12th C	Grade 4:30 PM
16	TUE	Family Crafts: Origami Try your hand at creating various pieces. Fam	nily 4:00 PM
18	THU	Positive Affirmations Links Commemorate National Minority Awareness Month Ac	lult 3:00 PM
31	WED	Get Wild with the Fort Worth Nature Center & Refuge. Learn Fort Worth's wild side Far	nily
			2:00 PM